A STAR ALLIANCE MEMBER ¥F~ ﬁ

Business Class
Promotional Fares from Mashhad to

DST

London
Paris
Amsterdam
Barcelona
New York
Munich
Vienna
UEIETE]

Los Angeles
Milan
Madrid
Prague
Lisbon

FARE

968 USD
1127 USD
1172 USD
1169 USD
1518 USD
1425 USD
1118 USD
1719 USD
2718 USD
1025 USD
1524 USD
1722 USD
1826 USD

DST

Frankfurt
Rome
Geneva
Berlin

San Francisco
Toronto
Washington
Budapest
Montreal
Chicago
Miami
Boston
Houston

FARE

1023 USD
1018 USD
1322 USD
1124 USD
3718 USD
2621 USD
1518 USD
1124 USD
3020 USD
1518 USD
2168 USD
1518 USD
1668 USD
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LGS

S SALES! 22 JAN 2018 - 15 FEB 2018
TRAVEL PERIOD : 08 FEBI2018#* 31 DEC 2018

We take you to more than 300 cities
all around the world.

TURKISH <
TURKISHAIRLINES.COM N R RLD | AIRLINES @

All fights are via Istanbul, Terms and conditions apply. Fares quoted exclude all taxes, fees and charges.
Seats are limited and are subject to availability. For more information, please contact Turkish Airlines.
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We take you to more than 300 cities

all around the world.

WIDEN YOUR WORLD ‘ TU"K'SHQ
TURKISHAIRLINES.COM AIRLINES
All fights are via Istai 2rms a tions apply. Fares quoted exclude all taxes, fees and charges. Y

Seats are limited and ubject lity. For more information, please contact Turkish Airlines.



